Endauswertung des Hessener 24-Stunden-Schwimmens vom 26. und 27. September 2015
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Acar, Lorina

Gasse, John

Kuhn, Yannik
Bergmeier, Torben
Pfennig, Michelle
Bocker, Daria
Roller, Jamina
Barnickel, Linda
Schaeper, Daniel
Grosch, Thomas
Obrikat, Hannah
Schroder, Florian
Birkwald, Christian
Herzog, Marius
Durmaz, Deniz
Wiuste, Chiara
Wiiste, Holger
Schmied, Hendrik
Pfennig, Melina
Mihlenjost, Alina
Wissemann, Fynn
Haumersen, Mai-Britt
Acar, Dicle
Schnickmann, Dirk
Hellmann, Frederik
Knipping, Killian
Kuhn, Niklas

Bohm, Manuela
Zarth, Bettina
Ambrosy, Niklas
Nisken, Leonie
Coerdt, Carsten
Widra, Volker

Kuhn, Anna-Lena
Barnickel, Tina
Keil, Daniela
Schaeper, Hugo
Kaup, Andreas
Wansiedler, Tim
Grewer, Pascal
Pattberg, Christoph
Barnickel, Jacqueline
Pietsch, Gerald
Wiesner, Kathy
Wiesner, Nicol
Haake, Tobias Alexander

Gasse, Christoph

25500
25200
21000
21000
20000
15000
13500
13000
12150
11100
10400
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9650
9500
9000
8600
8000
7500
7100
6400
6050
6000
6000
6000
5600
5500
5500
5150
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
4900
4250
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Haake, Vanessa Laura

Kamp, Sina
Hellmann, Philipp
Wulf, Reinhard
Becker, Florian
Barnickel, Andreas
Schwarzer, Ridiger
Gouske, Kirsten
Freyberg, Claudia
Haake, Nicole
Valenti, Gordon
Pietsch, Anna

Keil, Jette
Bergmeier, Jan Eric
Langerbein, Nicole
Hagenhoff, Buffy Jo
Koch, Hubert
Friedrich, Lucas
Lewe, Manfred
Wiesner, Janina
Schaeper, Isabel
Friedrich, Linda
Hasche, Gerrit
Ostermeier, Janine
Zier, Leonie

Ohst, Sascha
Gasse, Merle
Buschhoff, Matthias
Buschhoff, Jonas

Gourske, Dirk

Bilges-Hagenhoff, Janette

Wiesner, Marius
Wiesner, Luis Jan
Behrend, Silke
Pietsch, Alex
Pfennig, Angelina
Panick, Alfred
Mielke, Dorian
Pietsch, Kerstin
Hagenhoff, SohnBoy
Wulf, Gabriele
PreuB3, Julia
Merling, Ina
Ridiger, Frank
Josephs, Jan
Firstenau, Thomas
Bohm, Laura Marie
Straub, Franz

Straub, Franz

4200
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4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3600
3500
3500
3400
3250
3250
3150
3100
3100
3100
3050
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
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3000
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2700
2500
2300
2150
2100
2100
2050
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
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Langerbein, Lisa
Zarth, Michael
Keil, Louisa

Keil, Frank

Volber, Kevin
Hedwig, Dietrich
Frese, Johanna
Behrend; Jonas
Rising, Lisa
Elbers, Amelie
Miller, Chris Julian
Fiirstenau, Ronja
Panick, Helga
Moller, Nicole
Beckmoller, Sophie
Kaup, Stefanie
Lindenau, Sabine
Wiggeshoff, Bernhard
Flack, Kathrin
Handtuchmann
Oppofsch, Manfred

Peveling, Kirsten

Dolenc, Corinna
Lindenau, Benedikt
Vieweg, Mars
Lindenau, Jonathan
Westermann, Viola
Westermann, Anke

Westermann, Heiner

2000
2000
2000
2000
1850
1750
1400
1050
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

500

500

450

400
350
300
100



